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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T1 29.00

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M2 29.18

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M3 29.78

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M4 30.82

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P5 30.94

B - Final

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H6 30.02

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E7 31.74

WTST-NE 11Whitelock, Serena V8 32.05

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E9 32.62

EVO-NE 12Walsh, Elizabeth F10 32.80

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T1 29.36

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M2 30.04

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M3 30.14

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M4 30.59

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P5 31.01

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H6 31.10

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E7 31.20

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E8 32.20

WTST-NE 11Whitelock, Serena V9 32.41

EVO-NE 12Walsh, Elizabeth F10 32.71

CAC-CT 11Henry, Kit P11 33.90

WTST-NE 12Post, Katie L12 34.15

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M13 34.24

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H14 34.60

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N15 44.27

SSC-NE 11Connolly, Nora F16 54.38

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T1 1:01.91

29.87 32.04

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M2 1:05.70

31.21 34.49

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E3 1:07.41

32.89 34.52

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P4 1:08.14

33.19 34.95

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M5 1:08.62

31.96 36.66

B - Final

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M6 1:06.31

32.19 34.12

WTST-NE 11Rbeiz, Nour M7 1:06.89

32.61 34.28

SSC-NE 12Kamm, Lucy E8 1:10.48

32.84 37.64

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R9 1:10.52

33.71 36.81

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E10 1:10.84

34.02 36.82

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T1 1:02.34

29.68 32.66

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M2 1:07.15

32.27 34.88

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E3 1:07.33

32.64 34.69

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P4 1:07.89

32.60 35.29

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M5 1:08.14

31.85 36.29

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M6 1:08.29

32.46 35.83

WTST-NE 11Rbeiz, Nour M7 1:09.20

33.25 35.95

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R8 1:09.39

33.45 35.94

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E9 1:09.50

34.02 35.48

SSC-NE 12Kamm, Lucy E10 1:09.76

32.83 36.93

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M11 1:14.77

35.76 39.01

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M12 1:15.70

36.88 38.82

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H13 1:15.85

36.44 39.41

WTST-NE 12Post, Katie L14 1:18.72

35.70 43.02

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N15 1:38.04

45.70 52.34

SSC-NE 11Connolly, Nora F16 2:05.78

55.24 1:10.54

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S1 2:17.86

32.16 34.90 34.7936.01

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M2 2:23.00

31.89 34.36 37.4539.30

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M3 2:23.12

32.14 37.42 35.7337.83

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E4 2:25.91

33.55 37.13 36.8538.38

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P5 2:30.29

34.07 38.54 38.2639.42

B - Final

WTST-NE 11Rbeiz, Nour M6 2:32.18

33.90 39.21 38.5840.49

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R7 2:33.23

35.78 39.97 37.4939.99

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M8 2:34.63

33.93 40.21

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E9 2:39.31

36.28 40.68 40.0342.32

SSC-NE 12Kamm, Lucy E10 2:45.00

35.54 41.76 43.7743.93

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S1 2:20.01

32.41 35.58 35.3536.67

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M2 2:24.62

32.68 37.84 35.8738.23

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E3 2:24.93

33.62 36.42 37.1637.73

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M4 2:25.16

32.80 37.55 36.8937.92

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P5 2:26.21

34.20 37.47 36.5737.97

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M6 2:34.54

33.50 38.48 40.9341.63

WTST-NE 11Rbeiz, Nour M7 2:35.23

36.27 41.89 39.2337.84

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R8 2:35.59

36.24 40.46 37.9640.93

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E9 2:37.09

35.43 40.02 40.1341.51

SSC-NE 12Kamm, Lucy E10 2:45.01

34.55 42.06 44.0244.38

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E11 2:46.26

36.84 42.90 42.2744.25

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M12 2:50.05

39.76 44.43 41.9243.94

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M13 2:53.32

40.44 44.91 41.7746.20

WTST-NE 12Post, Katie L14 3:00.65

39.60 48.42 44.4648.17

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H15 3:00.90

40.18 45.41 46.4148.90

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E1 1:12.34

34.94 37.40

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M2 1:16.71

37.48 39.23

SSC-NE 12Kamm, Lucy E3 1:17.72

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E4 1:18.63
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
A - Final ...   (Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E5 1:24.30

41.13 43.17

B - Final

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M6 1:20.25

38.89 41.36

WTST-NE 11Rbeiz, Nour M7 1:22.35

40.28 42.07

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M8 1:25.04

41.40 43.64

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M9 1:32.61

WTST-NE 12Post, Katie L10 1:44.33

49.40 54.93

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E1 1:11.29

34.33 36.96

SSC-NE 12Kamm, Lucy E2 1:16.75

37.17 39.58

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M3 1:16.94

37.35 39.59

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E4 1:21.08

38.75 42.33

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E5 1:23.14

40.97 42.17

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M6 1:24.50

41.85 42.65

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M7 1:24.57

41.73 42.84

WTST-NE 11Rbeiz, Nour M8 1:26.77

39.30 47.47

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M9 1:34.77

47.22 47.55

WTST-NE 12Post, Katie L10 1:48.28

49.47 58.81

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N11 1:51.87

51.34 1:00.53

SSC-NE 11Connolly, Nora F--- DQ

1:05.60 1:12.49

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M1 1:20.23

36.71 43.52

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S2 1:25.43

40.37 45.06

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T3 1:27.97

42.06 45.91

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P4 1:31.29

44.13 47.16

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H5 1:34.72

45.94 48.78

B - Final

WTST-NE 11Whitelock, Serena V6 1:34.29

43.22 51.07

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H7 1:34.80

46.03 48.77

EVO-NE 12Walsh, Elizabeth F8 1:41.79

48.08 53.71

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M9 1:43.72

50.19 53.53

CAC-CT 11Henry, Kit P10 1:46.42

49.74 56.68

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M1 1:22.12

39.79 42.33

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S2 1:26.63

41.29 45.34

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T3 1:29.28

43.16 46.12

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P4 1:32.39

43.50 48.89

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H5 1:36.23

46.14 50.09

WTST-NE 11Whitelock, Serena V6 1:37.24

43.65 53.59

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H7 1:40.56

48.33 52.23

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M8 1:40.81

48.69 52.12

CAC-CT 11Henry, Kit P9 1:43.20

48.38 54.82

EVO-NE 12Walsh, Elizabeth F10 1:44.09

48.99 55.10

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E11 1:50.82

52.08 58.74

WTST-NE 12Post, Katie L12 2:14.44

1:00.69 1:13.75

SSC-NE 11Connolly, Nora F13 2:56.38

1:23.33 1:33.05

WTST-NE 11Wallace, Heather N--- DQ

58.67 1:07.12

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M1 2:41.49

37.20 42.18 37.3544.76

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P2 2:48.84

40.40 44.12 35.6648.66

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M3 2:55.51

38.20 46.93 37.2453.14

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H4 3:00.95

41.90 46.51 41.1951.35

B - Final

WTST-NE 11Whitelock, Serena V6 3:08.25

40.82 50.85 43.5253.06

EVO-NE 12Walsh, Elizabeth F7 3:11.89

45.96 49.23 40.7655.94

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M8 3:16.05

46.18 51.75 39.6358.49

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H9 3:29.10

50.78 53.12 46.3258.88

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M1 2:50.77

39.42 47.56 38.7545.04

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P2 2:51.92

41.16 44.36 36.4449.96

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M3 2:55.92

38.04 44.29 39.0054.59

WTST-NE 11Jesson, Samantha H4 3:03.60

45.31 47.70 38.1752.42

EVO-NE 12Walsh, Elizabeth F5 3:12.80

39.0059.72

WTST-NE 11Whitelock, Serena V6 3:12.97

41.51 52.45 43.4855.53

WTST-NE 11Rigaud, Audrey M7 3:13.32

44.96 52.29 39.0057.07

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H8 3:27.18

49.15 51.94 49.1256.97

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UN 14Nayiga, Britney K1 27.50

CAC-CT 14Kumpf, Katie E2 28.44

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L3 28.91

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L4 29.94

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C--- DQ

B - Final

SSC-NE 13Greene, Julie K6 29.31

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M7 29.58

LIFE-NE 14Agnes, Kaden D8 29.76

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C9 30.47

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S10 31.00

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN 14Nayiga, Britney K1 27.62

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C2 27.74

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L3 28.48

CAC-CT 14Kumpf, Katie E4 28.72

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L5 29.49

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M6 29.59

LIFE-NE 14Agnes, Kaden D7 29.68

SSC-NE 13Greene, Julie K8 29.86
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free)

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C9 30.56

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S10 31.19

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E11 31.26

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E12 32.36

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J13 33.68

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R14 33.82

EVO-NE 13Kathuria, Sharvi15 34.34

CAC-CT 14DeMarco, Juliana E16 34.55

WTST-NE 14Tracy, Alexa J17 36.59

LIFE-NE 13Nigam, Diya A18 37.50

DHS-NE 13Hurley, Katie A19 1:03.53

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L1 57.73

27.69 30.04

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M2 58.90

28.41 30.49

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C3 59.94

28.44 31.50

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M4 1:02.59

29.96 32.63

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G5 1:02.95

30.07 32.88

B - Final

EVO-NE 14Qiu, Grace J6 1:03.00

30.09 32.91

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L7 1:03.45

29.67 33.78

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L8 1:05.85

30.94 34.91

LIFE-NE 14Agnes, Kaden D9 1:06.33

31.78 34.55

EVO-NE 14Spring, Savannah K10 1:06.81

32.33 34.48

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L1 58.12

27.90 30.22

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M2 59.56

28.72 30.84

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C3 1:00.11

29.60 30.51

UN 14Nayiga, Britney K4 1:01.59

28.64 32.95

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M5 1:02.64

29.71 32.93

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G6 1:03.36

30.00 33.36

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L7 1:03.98

30.20 33.78

EVO-NE 14Qiu, Grace J8 1:04.51

31.09 33.42

LIFE-NE 14Agnes, Kaden D9 1:04.69

31.15 33.54

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L10 1:05.77

31.08 34.69

EVO-NE 14Spring, Savannah K11 1:05.81

32.12 33.69

AA-NE 13Soares, Zoe A12 1:07.82

31.87 35.95

EVO-NE 13Malladi, Pad V13 1:09.44

33.27 36.17

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie G14 1:09.45

33.40 36.05

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J15 1:10.31

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E16 1:10.71

33.47 37.24

AA-NE 13Jankowich, Catherine E17 1:11.64

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E18 1:11.96

34.26 37.70

WTST-NE 13McGillicuddy, Murron E19 1:12.06

34.97 37.09

AA-NE 13Beliveau, Madelyn F20 1:14.15

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R21 1:16.36

36.15 40.21

WTST-NE 14Tracy, Alexa J22 1:20.41

38.14 42.27

LIFE-NE 13Nigam, Diya A23 1:25.34

39.94 45.40

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L1 2:09.08

28.56 32.14 34.2734.11

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C2 2:16.61

29.59 33.87 36.7836.37

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L3 2:25.45

33.17 37.45 36.6538.18

LIFE-NE 14Agnes, Kaden D4 2:25.91

33.38 37.89 36.9337.71

EVO-NE 14Qiu, Grace J5 2:27.35

32.92 37.41 37.7639.26

B - Final

LIFE-NE 14Dobado Quilis, Sofia6 2:21.30

31.57 36.41 36.2037.12

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L7 2:23.79

32.61 36.31 36.8738.00

AA-NE 13Soares, Zoe A8 2:33.00

33.50 38.11 40.2441.15

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie G9 2:34.49

34.18 39.03 38.5342.75

EVO-NE 13Malladi, Pad V10 2:34.88

35.16 38.96 39.9640.80

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L1 2:09.76

29.59 32.67 33.9833.52

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C2 2:09.95

30.31 32.32 33.3733.95

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L3 2:21.77

32.88 36.04 35.4737.38

EVO-NE 14Qiu, Grace J4 2:22.02

33.08 36.20 35.6037.14

LIFE-NE 14Agnes, Kaden D5 2:23.22

31.91 37.21 36.7437.36

LIFE-NE 14Dobado Quilis, Sofia6 2:23.93

31.51 37.13 37.6937.60

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L7 2:27.31

34.03 37.61 37.3738.30

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie G8 2:33.00

34.34 38.08 38.8841.70

EVO-NE 13Malladi, Pad V9 2:34.62

37.40 39.51 38.1439.57

AA-NE 13Soares, Zoe A10 2:34.74

35.25 39.41 39.2940.79

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E11 2:35.32

35.66 40.25 39.2740.14

WTST-NE 13McGillicuddy, Murron E12 2:38.74

35.30 42.29 38.9542.20

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E13 2:40.39

38.35 40.51 40.6140.92

AA-NE 13Jankowich, Catherine E14 2:43.22

37.82 41.88 40.1243.40

AA-NE 13Beliveau, Madelyn F15 2:48.89

37.23 43.85 42.0745.74

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R16 2:55.72

39.86 45.59 43.3746.90

WTST-NE 14Tracy, Alexa J17 3:00.77

41.36 46.06 45.1348.22

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M1 1:06.79

32.24 34.55

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L2 1:09.75

33.85 35.90

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M3 1:12.93

36.04 36.89

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G4 1:15.13

36.57 38.56

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L5 1:16.16

37.18 38.98

B - Final

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C6 1:13.98

36.29 37.69
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
B - Final ...   (Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L7 1:16.27

36.93 39.34

EVO-NE 14Qiu, Grace J8 1:18.30

37.26 41.04

EVO-NE 13Malladi, Pad V9 1:19.30

37.77 41.53

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie G10 1:20.75

39.35 41.40

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M1 1:06.66

32.38 34.28

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L2 1:10.10

34.21 35.89

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M3 1:12.36

35.81 36.55

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L4 1:14.12

36.40 37.72

SSC-NE 14Burns, Sydney G5 1:14.81

36.41 38.40

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C6 1:15.31

36.59 38.72

EVO-NE 14Qiu, Grace J7 1:16.30

37.31 38.99

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L8 1:18.17

37.54 40.63

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie G9 1:19.12

38.65 40.47

EVO-NE 13Malladi, Pad V10 1:19.43

38.61 40.82

EVO-NE 14Spring, Savannah K11 1:20.23

40.39 39.84

AA-NE 13Soares, Zoe A12 1:20.25

38.50 41.75

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E13 1:23.17

40.08 43.09

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E14 1:24.92

42.04 42.88

AA-NE 13Beliveau, Madelyn F15 1:27.83

42.49 45.34

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L1 1:13.66

35.72 37.94

UN 14Nayiga, Britney K2 1:18.59

36.18 42.41

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L3 1:21.00

37.83 43.17

LIFE-NE 14Agnes, Kaden D4 1:23.97

40.69 43.28

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C5 1:25.79

40.48 45.31

B - Final

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M6 1:24.31

41.00 43.31

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L7 1:27.22

42.12 45.10

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E8 1:28.86

40.98 47.88

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S9 1:30.78

43.83 46.95

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M10 1:32.32

43.86 48.46

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN 14Nayiga, Britney K1 1:15.96

35.63 40.33

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L2 1:16.50

35.79 40.71

LIFE-NE 14Agnes, Kaden D3 1:22.00

39.29 42.71

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L4 1:22.62

38.41 44.21

WTST-NE 14Vasilokas, Ally C5 1:24.88

40.63 44.25

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M6 1:26.08

41.92 44.16

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L7 1:30.32

43.72 46.60

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E8 1:30.78

43.74 47.04

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S9 1:31.45

43.35 48.10

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M10 1:31.79

42.89 48.90

WTST-NE 14Tracy, Alexa J11 1:32.73

42.52 50.21

EVO-NE 13Kathuria, Sharvi12 1:33.90

43.99 49.91

CAC-CT 14DeMarco, Juliana E13 1:35.87

45.92 49.95

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E14 1:39.68

46.61 53.07

SSC-NE 13Greene, Julie K15 1:40.98

45.78 55.20

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R16 1:44.91

49.06 55.85

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J17 1:46.83

49.56 57.27

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L1 2:21.24

32.22 36.15 33.0439.83

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L2 2:30.08

30.59 37.80 35.3446.35

CAC-CT 14Kumpf, Katie E3 2:31.25

32.44 36.19 35.4747.15

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M4 2:39.49

39.43 38.53 34.4647.07

B - Final

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C6 2:40.95

33.69 41.21 34.0751.98

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E7 2:53.52

38.92 43.47 39.2751.86

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M8 2:54.80

41.40 43.24 37.0853.08

SSC-NE 13Greene, Julie K--- DQ

39.33 45.62 38.9253.77

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L1 2:25.86

33.06 37.02 34.2241.56

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L2 2:29.34

30.60 37.84 34.6446.26

CAC-CT 14Kumpf, Katie E3 2:31.68

33.37 36.22 35.2346.86

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M4 2:40.64

40.11 39.84 34.1646.53

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C5 2:49.34

35.60 44.24 36.1353.37

CAC-CT 14Blomberg, Hannah E6 2:53.73

38.80 42.53 40.3052.10

SSC-NE 14Bratsis, Haido M7 2:54.30

39.68 44.22 37.4852.92

SSC-NE 13Greene, Julie K8 2:58.12

41.26 44.47 38.4353.96

WTST-NE 13Berube, Coco E9 3:06.46

43.50 47.59 39.5455.83

CAC-CT 14DeMarco, Juliana E10 3:07.96

45.35 50.19 41.0651.36

EVO-NE 13Kathuria, Sharvi11 3:13.15

42.7953.49

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R--- DQ

44.77 43.69

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E1 25.53

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L2 25.55

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R3 27.49
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
A - Final ...   (Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free)

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B4 28.34

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C5 28.66

B - Final

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J6 28.59

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E7 28.92

UN 15Scott, Sophia R8 31.79

WTST-NE 16Schaffer, Aimee C9 32.25

CAC-CT 15Chasteen, Emma L10 35.11

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E1 25.60

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L2 25.89

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R3 27.42

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B4 28.70

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C5 28.73

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E6 28.85

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J7 29.66

UN 15Scott, Sophia R8 32.00

WTST-NE 16Schaffer, Aimee C9 32.66

CAC-CT 15Chasteen, Emma L10 36.06

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L1 56.64

26.89 29.75

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R2 59.63

28.36 31.27

WTST-NE 18Cataldo, Olivia G3 1:00.46

29.23 31.23

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E4 1:02.88

30.68 32.20

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B5 1:03.01

29.74 33.27

B - Final

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J6 1:03.08

30.15 32.93

UN 15Scott, Sophia R7 1:07.86

32.20 35.66

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L1 56.49

27.20 29.29

WTST-NE 18Cataldo, Olivia G2 59.81

29.17 30.64

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R3 1:00.35

29.33 31.02

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E4 1:02.49

30.66 31.83

UN 16Nansamba, Breana K5 1:03.01

29.93 33.08

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B6 1:03.53

30.05 33.48

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J7 1:03.59

30.25 33.34

UN 15Scott, Sophia R8 1:11.10

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L1 2:06.80

28.42 32.28 32.5533.55

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J2 2:10.42

29.59 32.74 33.9034.19

WTST-NE 18Cataldo, Olivia G3 2:13.81

30.49 33.70 34.6135.01

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R4 2:21.03

32.14 36.86 35.3736.66

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E5 2:28.41

33.31 37.91 38.6738.52

B - Final

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J6 2:21.54

31.54 37.58 33.8438.58

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B7 2:22.84

31.91 36.95 34.5339.45

UN 15Scott, Sophia R8 2:36.57

34.88 38.96 40.9341.80

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L1 2:06.96

29.17 32.34 32.8432.61

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J2 2:11.52

29.44 32.67 34.4234.99

WTST-NE 18Cataldo, Olivia G3 2:14.33

30.85 34.15 34.4434.89

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R4 2:19.02

31.49 34.75 36.7836.00

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E5 2:19.95

31.77 35.20 35.5037.48

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J6 2:20.15

31.60 37.06 34.8936.60

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B7 2:25.65

31.99 36.96 36.2540.45

UN 15Scott, Sophia R8 2:38.33

35.87 39.47 40.7642.23

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E1 1:04.56

31.08 33.48

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J2 1:04.67

31.09 33.58

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R3 1:07.74

32.35 35.39

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L4 1:09.34

33.33 36.01

B - Final

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B6 1:13.14

35.37 37.77

UN 15Scott, Sophia R7 1:27.58

42.52 45.06

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E1 1:04.63

30.76 33.87

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J2 1:05.92

32.19 33.73

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R3 1:09.05

33.83 35.22

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L4 1:09.22

33.18 36.04

UN 16Nansamba, Breana K5 1:12.59

34.66 37.93

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B6 1:14.74

36.33 38.41

UN 15Scott, Sophia R7 1:27.86

42.58 45.28

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R1 1:15.72

35.81 39.91

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E2 1:15.80

35.71 40.09

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J3 1:16.50

36.10 40.40

UN 15Scott, Sophia R4 1:33.17

44.90 48.27

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R1 1:15.34

34.86 40.48

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E2 1:16.53

36.06 40.47

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J3 1:17.95

36.81 41.14

UN 15Scott, Sophia R4 1:41.65

49.15 52.50
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E1 2:17.42

28.72 35.07 31.5342.10

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L2 2:27.32

30.02 39.61 33.1444.55

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J3 2:30.57

31.67 38.23 32.9547.72

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E5 2:40.10

33.45 42.36 37.7046.59

B - Final

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J6 2:35.62

35.82 41.66 34.5043.64

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C7 2:36.02

32.99 37.71 34.2251.10

UN 16Nansamba, Breana K8 2:39.79

32.65 39.61 37.8549.68

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B9 2:40.58

33.81 40.28 36.7249.77

CAC-CT 15Chasteen, Emma L10 3:30.74

45.59 54.90 48.841:01.41

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E1 2:18.19

28.92 35.41 32.1441.72

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L2 2:24.84

29.73 37.01 33.9444.16

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J3 2:31.57

31.89 36.61 35.0048.07

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E4 2:36.74

33.58 41.15 36.3145.70

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C5 2:37.06

32.18 38.64 35.4050.84

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B6 2:39.37

33.59 39.04 35.3051.44

UN 16Nansamba, Breana K7 2:40.23

32.19 39.81 38.6749.56

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J8 2:43.22

35.77 43.32 37.7646.37

CAC-CT 15Chasteen, Emma L9 3:32.78

46.10 53.54 47.121:06.02

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L1 2:20.97

33.58 35.31 36.2035.88

CAC-CT 14Kumpf, Katie E2 2:22.53

33.24 35.76 37.1136.42

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C3 2:25.70

33.59 36.60 37.4138.10

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M4 2:26.30

33.33 37.42 37.2238.33

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S5 2:33.77

36.78 38.73 38.1940.07

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B6 2:37.45

35.91 39.69 39.7542.10

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L7 2:38.68

38.27 41.00 39.4539.96

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M8 2:41.28

36.85 40.28 41.8942.26

WTST-NE 16Schaffer, Aimee C9 2:41.96

37.41 40.29 42.5341.73

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L10 2:45.69

38.80 41.88 42.4342.58

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S11 2:50.81

40.37 42.95 44.0243.47

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E12 3:00.99

41.83 45.83 45.7247.61

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L*1 2:24.33

34.75 36.36 36.5636.66

SSC-NE 17Cote, Emma C*1 2:33.23

33.20 37.99 41.3240.72

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S*1 2:36.15

36.88 39.74 39.8539.68

CAC-CT 14Kumpf, Katie E*2 2:25.70

34.53 36.62 37.2637.29

DHS-NE 16Setalsingh, Emiyah B*2 2:39.28

36.62 40.74 1:21.92

SSC-NE 11Burns, Caroline M*2 2:42.66

36.75 40.35 42.5043.06

Swim-Off Required

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M*3 2:29.88

33.80 38.12 38.4339.53

WTST-NE 16Schaffer, Aimee C*3 2:42.96

38.91 40.47 42.2541.33

WTST-NE 12Kennedy, Camryn E*3 2:57.61

42.35 45.26 44.1545.85

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L4 2:43.11

37.85 41.47 40.9442.85

LIFE-NE 13Kriegsman, Rebecca L5 2:44.44

38.64 41.12 42.4142.27

WTST-NE 13Whitelock, Lexi S6 2:51.52

40.32 43.30 1:27.90

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E1 2:36.62

33.75 39.19 42.3841.30

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J2 2:43.68

36.55 42.24 41.0143.88

WTST-NE 18Cataldo, Olivia G3 2:49.19

38.54 42.62 43.9744.06

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M4 2:51.16

37.60 44.96 43.0245.58

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E5 2:53.71

39.80 43.14 45.6645.11

LIFE-NE 14Dobado Quilis, Sofia6 2:56.54

39.06 44.42 46.8546.21

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S7 2:57.94

40.55 45.62 45.7146.06

EVO-NE 14Spring, Savannah K8 3:05.19

41.24 46.74 48.5348.68

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R9 3:11.20

43.54 48.56 47.5851.52

WTST-NE 13McGillicuddy, Murron E10 3:13.84

43.49 49.52 49.5551.28

WTST-NE 14Tracy, Alexa J11 3:14.12

41.98 50.49 49.6851.97

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P12 3:14.57

44.68 49.79 49.2650.84

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H13 3:32.64

47.29 53.51 54.9656.88

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J14 3:37.62

46.31 56.04 56.5258.75

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R15 3:47.00

47.70 59.25 59.101:00.95

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E*1 2:35.77

32.67 38.76 43.0941.25

UN 14Nayiga, Britney K*1 2:52.80

37.97 43.82 45.0545.96

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M*1 2:58.28

38.59 46.22 46.5546.92

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J*2 2:45.87

37.73 43.31 41.2243.61

LIFE-NE 14Dobado Quilis, Sofia*2 2:55.23

39.27 44.39 45.6645.91

LIFE-NE 12Edwards, Bella S*2 2:59.93

41.12 46.47 45.8546.49

Swim-Off Required

WTST-NE 18Cataldo, Olivia G*3 2:48.18

37.70 42.38 43.8244.28

EVO-NE 14Spring, Savannah K*3 3:05.30

41.88 47.17 47.9348.32

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P*3 3:10.22

43.13 48.61 49.0949.39

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E*4 2:54.36

39.08 44.08 45.5245.68

EVO-NE 12Cao, Sophie R*4 3:14.16

43.68 49.41 50.6050.47

WTST-NE 14Tracy, Alexa J*4 3:18.21

43.53 51.43 51.0352.22

Swim-Off Required
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Girls 11&O 200 Yard Breast)

WTST-NE 13McGillicuddy, Murron E*5 3:20.36

44.35 52.46 50.7852.77

SSC-NE 12Haley, Caroline H*5 3:34.10

49.36 55.14 53.7955.81

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J6 3:35.15

47.53 55.63 56.7355.26

WTST-NE 13Marinelli, Olivia R7 3:41.59

48.17 55.75 58.8358.84

SSC-NE 11Scheller, Sage E--- DQ

42.82 52.42 1:41.86

 
Girls 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E1 1:00.10

27.34 32.76

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L2 1:02.68

29.64 33.04

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R3 1:05.43

30.39 35.04

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L4 1:06.18

30.04 36.14

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J5 1:08.63

31.39 37.24

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T6 1:10.16

31.65 38.51

UN 16Nansamba, Breana K7 1:10.55

32.25 38.30

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E8 1:18.61

36.95 41.66

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M9 1:22.59

38.45 44.14

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J10 1:24.93

38.66 46.27

UN 15Scott, Sophia R11 1:24.99

39.24 45.75

CAC-CT 15Chasteen, Emma L12 1:37.99

44.26 53.73

 
Girls 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 18Crummey, Madison E*1 1:01.04

28.02 33.02

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L*1 1:06.12

30.08 36.04

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T*1 1:11.02

33.47 37.55

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L*2 1:03.68

29.48 34.20

SSC-NE 12Tretinik, Georgia E*2 1:18.36

35.26 43.10

SSC-NE 13Ennis, Savannah J*2 1:23.52

38.93 44.59

Swim-Off Required

WTST-NE 15Guerriero, Gianna R*3 1:06.28

30.26 36.02

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M*3 1:24.52

39.31 45.21

UN 16Nansamba, Breana K4 1:10.83

31.50 39.33

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J5 1:11.69

31.13 40.56

UN 15Scott, Sophia R6 1:27.05

39.25 47.80

CAC-CT 15Chasteen, Emma L7 1:38.62

45.30 53.32

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T1 2:39.48

36.89 40.40 40.7941.40

AA-NE 13Jankowich, Catherine E2 3:22.35

39.42 49.43 56.7956.71

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T*1 2:44.11

37.33 41.98 41.6243.18

AA-NE 13Jankowich, Catherine E*1 3:16.03

38.15 51.64 52.4653.78

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M1 30.18

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G2 30.23

SSC-NE 12Zucker, Jasper B3 38.06

EVO-NE 12Murphy, Doug P4 39.58

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M5 48.13

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M1 30.02

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G2 30.92

EVO-NE 12Murphy, Doug P3 37.86

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D4 37.92

WTST-NE 12Turner, Daniel J5 38.56

SSC-NE 12Zucker, Jasper B6 38.73

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M7 47.53

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M1 1:08.47

32.61 35.86

AA-NE 11Makhlouf, Georges2 1:13.96

35.74 38.22

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D3 1:25.37

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L4 1:26.16

39.39 46.77

B - Final

SSC-NE 11Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc6 1:37.51

46.23 51.28

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Jayden T1 1:04.75

30.53 34.22

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P2 1:06.35

32.56 33.79

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M3 1:07.55

31.72 35.83

AA-NE 11Makhlouf, Georges4 1:14.26

35.36 38.90

WTST-NE 12Turner, Daniel J5 1:27.15

39.82 47.33

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L6 1:27.73

40.68 47.05

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D7 1:28.15

SSC-NE 12Zucker, Jasper B8 1:30.11

43.56 46.55

SSC-NE 11Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc9 1:35.05

45.02 50.03

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AA-NE 11Makhlouf, Georges7 2:45.50

41.04 43.04 38.4043.02

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D8 3:29.68

54.74

SSC-NE 11Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc9 3:43.67

49.06 58.00 58.5258.09

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Jayden T1 2:25.46

32.86 37.15 36.7938.66

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P2 2:26.90

33.81 37.59 36.8638.64

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M3 2:37.31

33.79 41.47 38.9443.11

AA-NE 11Makhlouf, Georges4 2:50.49

40.50 44.38 40.9644.65

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D5 3:22.84

43.91 50.88 1:48.05

WTST-NE 12Turner, Daniel J6 3:33.14

42.41 55.03 1:55.70

SSC-NE 11Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc7 3:39.97

47.89 57.84 1:54.24
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AA-NE 11Makhlouf, Georges1 1:31.65

45.48 46.17

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L2 1:31.72

44.50 47.22

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D3 1:46.12

SSC-NE 11Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc4 1:52.54

52.48 1:00.06

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Jayden T1 1:17.57

38.76 38.81

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P2 1:22.38

40.68 41.70

AA-NE 11Makhlouf, Georges3 1:29.71

44.41 45.30

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L4 1:34.76

45.72 49.04

WTST-NE 12Turner, Daniel J5 1:43.91

49.78 54.13

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D6 1:44.91

SSC-NE 11Gimbrone-Naviloff, Marc7 1:48.48

53.54 54.94

SSC-NE 12Zucker, Jasper B--- DQ

53.36 55.26

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T1 24.35

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C2 24.68

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M3 25.31

CAC-CT 13Welsh, Sterling K4 26.12

DHS-NE 14Le, Huy D5 27.19

B - Final

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D6 27.63

WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E7 27.92

LIFE-NE 14Hsu, Justin8 28.49

SSC-NE 14Phan, Kyle H9 29.35

SSC-NE 14Hartford, Wyatt C10 29.67

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T1 24.45

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C2 25.07

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M3 25.31

CAC-CT 13Welsh, Sterling K4 25.81

DHS-NE 14Le, Huy D5 26.86

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D6 27.42

WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E7 28.44

SSC-NE 14Phan, Kyle H8 28.88

LIFE-NE 14Hsu, Justin9 29.14

SSC-NE 14Hartford, Wyatt C10 29.65

CAC-CT 14Chasteen, Bobby F11 30.37

EVO-NE 13Kasiviswanathan, Yaash12 34.81

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T1 53.32

25.59 27.73

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C2 56.10

26.76 29.34

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W3 56.65

26.97 29.68

UN 14Trimmer, Alex J4 58.29

28.11 30.18

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas F5 1:01.94

29.67 32.27

B - Final

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke6 1:02.21

30.01 32.20

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D7 1:02.47

29.65 32.82

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G8 1:03.35

LIFE-NE 14Hsu, Justin9 1:04.32

30.69 33.63

AA-NE 14Schneider, David F10 1:04.47

31.54 32.93

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T1 53.12

25.22 27.90

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W2 56.72

26.99 29.73

UN 14Trimmer, Alex J3 57.49

27.95 29.54

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C4 58.71

27.38 31.33

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas F5 1:00.22

29.15 31.07

DHS-NE 14Le, Huy D6 1:00.34

28.38 31.96

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D7 1:01.93

28.46 33.47

AA-NE 14Schneider, David F8 1:03.52

31.02 32.50

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G9 1:04.27

30.49 33.78

LIFE-NE 14Hsu, Justin10 1:05.92

31.77 34.15

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke11 1:06.50

30.69 35.81

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N12 1:07.28

30.96 36.32

WTST-NE 14Rbeiz, Max A13 1:16.97

35.96 41.01

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T3 1:58.47

26.41 29.93 30.9831.15

B - Final

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W6 2:05.49

28.08 31.82 32.4133.18

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C7 2:11.00

29.11 33.38 33.3235.19

UN 14Trimmer, Alex J8 2:11.26

29.38 33.26 33.4935.13

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas F10 2:13.55

30.60 33.70 34.4234.83

C - Final

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G5 2:26.79

33.00 35.76

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N11 2:17.57

31.95 34.94 34.4836.20

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke12 2:18.79

32.36 35.40 33.7837.25

AA-NE 14Schneider, David F13 2:20.45

32.72 35.86 35.1536.72

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D14 2:24.09

32.66 36.47 36.4838.48

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T1 1:56.79

26.34 29.38 30.5430.53

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J2 1:57.14

27.08 29.27 30.6030.19

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W3 2:07.35

28.24 31.71 33.9233.48

UN 14Trimmer, Alex J4 2:08.87

29.60 32.11 32.5834.58

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas F5 2:12.57

30.69 33.54 33.7434.60

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C6 2:15.33

28.55 32.71 37.7636.31

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke7 2:16.23

31.59 35.30 32.2037.14

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N8 2:16.54

32.40 35.14 33.5335.47

AA-NE 14Schneider, David F9 2:17.83

32.70 35.07 33.3336.73

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D10 2:22.95

31.61 36.04 36.8538.45
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free)

DHS-NE 14Le, Huy D11 2:23.18

31.29 36.88 35.7339.28

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G12 2:33.15

WTST-NE 14Rbeiz, Max A--- DQ

41.35 47.38

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T1 1:00.86

29.95 30.91

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W2 1:03.23

30.45 32.78

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C3 1:09.70

33.81 35.89

UN 14Trimmer, Alex J4 1:10.55

34.66 35.89

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas F5 1:14.15

37.17 36.98

B - Final

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke6 1:15.22

36.59 38.63

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N7 1:15.29

36.62 38.67

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D8 1:20.39

38.99 41.40

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G9 1:22.05

39.02 43.03

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T1 1:00.50

29.71 30.79

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W2 1:05.29

31.10 34.19

UN 14Trimmer, Alex J3 1:09.50

34.92 34.58

AA-NE 13Fritsch, Lukas F4 1:10.56

34.75 35.81

SSC-NE 14Musto, Callum C5 1:11.79

35.08 36.71

SSC-NE 13Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke6 1:14.80

36.75 38.05

DHS-NE 14Le, Huy D7 1:18.26

38.45 39.81

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N8 1:18.27

37.76 40.51

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D9 1:19.71

38.71 41.00

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G10 1:20.92

38.75 42.17

LIFE-NE 14Hsu, Justin11 1:22.85

WTST-NE 14Rbeiz, Max A--- DQ

48.97 53.93

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C1 23.23

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D2 23.46

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W3 23.66

SSC-NE 15Veidis, Talis A4 24.03

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry5 25.79

B - Final

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C6 25.00

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M7 25.03

SSC-NE 15Gibbons, Luke J8 33.66

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C1 22.94

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D2 23.53

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W3 23.72

SSC-NE 15Veidis, Talis A4 24.11

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry5 25.56

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M6 25.60

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C7 25.85

SSC-NE 15Gibbons, Luke J8 33.02

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D1 49.34

23.96 25.38

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C2 49.62

24.27 25.35

SSC-NE 15Veidis, Talis A3 53.26

25.42 27.84

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T4 53.60

25.61 27.99

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P5 54.45

25.86 28.59

B - Final

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C6 54.85

26.21 28.64

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M7 56.58

26.91 29.67

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J8 58.79

27.93 30.86

SSC-NE 15Gibbons, Luke J9 1:12.40

33.32 39.08

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C1 49.65

24.24 25.41

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D2 50.35

24.51 25.84

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W3 52.10

24.89 27.21

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T4 53.72

25.61 28.11

SSC-NE 15Veidis, Talis A5 53.77

25.56 28.21

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P6 54.02

25.56 28.46

EVO-NE 16Roumiantsev, Gregory7 54.15

25.55 28.60

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C8 55.33

26.12 29.21

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M9 55.95

26.87 29.08

EVO-NE 16Muller, Alexander M10 58.08

27.77 30.31

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J11 58.43

27.66 30.77

SSC-NE 15Gibbons, Luke J12 1:13.62

33.73 39.89

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D1 1:51.09

25.58 28.46 28.1328.92

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C2 1:52.02

25.72 28.78 27.8329.69

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C4 2:03.48

26.94 30.55 32.9233.07

B - Final

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J9 2:11.48

29.64 33.05 34.5734.22

D - Final

SSC-NE 15Gibbons, Luke J16 2:45.19

36.88 43.99 39.6844.64

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C1 1:48.09

25.08 27.17 28.0427.80

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D2 1:53.26

25.86 29.41 29.3728.62

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C3 1:59.65

26.95 30.19 31.1331.38

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W4 2:01.04

28.03 31.35 29.9531.71

EVO-NE 16Muller, Alexander M5 2:09.60

28.47 31.58 35.1434.41

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J6 2:14.19

29.97 34.13 34.2035.89
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free)

SSC-NE 15Gibbons, Luke J7 2:49.19

36.29 44.04 42.7946.07

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D1 54.99

25.96 29.03

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D2 56.72

27.30 29.42

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P3 59.84

28.87 30.97

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C4 1:02.42

30.35 32.07

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C5 1:08.02

33.04 34.98

B - Final

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T6 1:03.88

31.25 32.63

SSC-NE 15Veidis, Talis A7 1:05.43

31.90 33.53

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M8 1:09.19

SSC-NE 15Gibbons, Luke J9 1:26.26

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D1 56.83

26.20 30.63

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D2 56.99

27.38 29.61

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P3 59.59

28.49 31.10

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W4 1:00.39

29.54 30.85

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C5 1:01.26

30.52 30.74

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C6 1:02.40

30.22 32.18

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T7 1:04.24

31.29 32.95

SSC-NE 15Veidis, Talis A8 1:05.96

32.24 33.72

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M9 1:08.14

EVO-NE 16Roumiantsev, Gregory10 1:08.64

34.38 34.26

EVO-NE 16Muller, Alexander M11 1:10.68

34.39 36.29

SSC-NE 15Gibbons, Luke J12 1:28.61

42.27 46.34

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D1 2:03.18

27.42 30.94 32.2832.54

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M2 2:35.88

0.04

SSC-NE 14Phan, Kyle H3 2:43.34

SSC-NE 14Hartford, Wyatt C4 2:44.13

38.08 42.23 41.1742.65

DHS-NE 14Le, Huy D5 2:44.53

38.88 41.74 0.051:23.86

WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E6 2:45.18

36.30 41.93 42.8144.14

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D7 2:49.83

37.60 43.75 1:28.56

SSC-NE 15Gibbons, Luke J8 3:10.03

42.47 49.00

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L9 3:12.28

43.98 49.96 1:38.34

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D*1 2:02.03

27.08 30.00 33.3431.61

SSC-NE 14Phan, Kyle H*1 2:40.98

42.83

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L*1 3:12.07

44.47 50.16 1:37.44

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M*2 2:33.30

DHS-NE 14Le, Huy D*2 2:43.31

40.23 41.30 40.0041.78

SSC-NE 14Hartford, Wyatt C*3 2:43.36

37.08 41.82 41.6742.79

SSC-NE 15Gibbons, Luke J*3 2:57.31

40.19 45.45 44.4547.22

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D4 2:45.98

37.61 42.81 42.1643.40

WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E5 2:46.89

37.02 43.04 42.1944.64

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D--- DQ

49.43 51.73 1:52.10

 
Boys 11&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D1 1:00.83

28.55 32.28

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J2 1:03.34

30.05 33.29

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T3 1:06.95

31.14 35.81

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M4 1:11.49

34.22 37.27

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W5 1:14.88

35.57 39.31

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J6 1:15.15

35.87 39.28

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M7 1:15.34

35.58 39.76

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry8 1:16.68

36.89 39.79

DHS-NE 14Le, Huy D9 1:20.41

37.67 42.74

LIFE-NE 14Hsu, Justin10 1:24.50

40.61 43.89

CAC-CT 13Welsh, Sterling K11 1:24.58

38.15 46.43

SSC-NE 14Hartford, Wyatt C12 1:31.65

44.62 47.03

CAC-CT 14Chasteen, Bobby F13 1:35.52

44.35 51.17

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M14 1:40.37

48.37 52.00

EVO-NE 13Kasiviswanathan, Yaash15 1:45.81

50.39 55.42

 
Boys 11&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D*1 1:00.45

28.33 32.12

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J*1 1:03.85

30.08 33.77

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M*1 1:37.58

45.65 51.93

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T*2 1:06.47

31.28 35.19

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M*2 1:17.02

37.38 39.64

DHS-NE 18Briggs, Dylan M*3 1:12.77

34.40 38.37

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W*3 1:17.16

35.85 41.31

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J*4 1:15.58

35.54 40.04

DHS-NE 14Le, Huy D*4 1:19.54

37.63 41.91

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry*5 1:16.66

36.69 39.97

CAC-CT 13Welsh, Sterling K*5 1:24.99

39.58 45.41

Swim-Off Required

LIFE-NE 14Hsu, Justin6 1:26.06

41.44 44.62

SSC-NE 14Hartford, Wyatt C7 1:30.29

44.43 45.86
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Boys 11&O 100 Yard Breast)

CAC-CT 14Chasteen, Bobby F8 1:34.22

44.85 49.37

EVO-NE 13Kasiviswanathan, Yaash9 1:52.31

52.24 1:00.07

WTST-NE 12Turner, Daniel J--- DQ

1:01.85 1:10.41

WTST-NE 11Richards, Colton M--- DQ

1:02.49 1:09.66

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J1 2:20.83

30.45 35.09 37.8837.41

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J2 2:45.57

36.67 42.49 42.6243.79

AA-NE 14Schneider, David F3 2:55.93

39.51 44.88 45.0146.53

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J*1 2:18.50

30.68 33.86 37.8436.12

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D*1 2:22.82

29.46 33.71 41.8237.83

EVO-NE 16Roumiantsev, Gregory*2 2:38.88

36.70 39.94 40.7441.50

AA-NE 14Schneider, David F*2 2:54.46

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J3 2:48.72

38.27 41.82 44.0044.63

 
Boys 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T1 55.94

26.28 29.66

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D*2 56.03

25.85 30.18

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W*2 56.03

26.38 29.65

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C4 59.65

27.87 31.78

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W5 1:00.94

29.31 31.63

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P6 1:01.33

28.40 32.93

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry7 1:03.28

29.30 33.98

LIFE-NE 16Koutouvos, Mihalis A8 1:04.09

29.64 34.45

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J9 1:06.02

31.08 34.94

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G10 1:21.72

36.63 45.09

CAC-CT 14Chasteen, Bobby F11 1:30.40

41.12 49.28

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L12 1:54.11

52.40 1:01.71

 
Boys 11&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D*1 55.96

25.20 30.76

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W*1 1:01.60

28.09 33.51

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G*1 1:25.12

39.10 46.02

SSC-NE 16Liang, Dustin T*2 56.35

26.11 30.24

CAC-CT 14Chasteen, Bobby F*2 1:31.77

41.81 49.96

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L*2 1:57.74

52.56 1:05.18

Swim-Off Required

WTST-NE 16Holovacs, Nick W3 56.49

26.52 29.97

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C4 1:00.90

28.40 32.50

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P5 1:01.63

27.97 33.66

SSC-NE 15Nguyen, Henry6 1:02.66

28.87 33.79

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J7 1:03.17

29.93 33.24

LIFE-NE 16Koutouvos, Mihalis A8 1:04.24

29.49 34.75

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C1 2:07.47

28.77 34.48 27.5636.66

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D2 2:10.86

26.60 33.29 31.4039.57

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W3 2:15.06

29.19 33.53 30.9641.38

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T4 2:15.37

28.75 33.74 31.2841.60

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C5 2:23.54

30.83 36.34 33.1243.25

LIFE-NE 16Koutouvos, Mihalis A6 2:24.37

30.21 37.40 31.1645.60

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M7 2:24.93

31.18 36.44 34.0743.24

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J8 2:28.37

32.30 37.52 35.7942.76

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D9 2:40.21

32.56 43.00 36.1548.50

WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E10 2:47.52

33.35 42.24 36.6955.24

CAC-CT 13Welsh, Sterling K11 2:52.24

1:21.39 40.53

SSC-NE 14Phan, Kyle H12 2:59.88

36.06 43.71 40.111:00.00

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G13 3:00.97

38.95 48.55 37.2656.21

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D*1 2:06.35

25.73 31.26 29.2440.12

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T*1 2:16.51

28.51 32.58 32.7542.67

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G*1 3:02.40

39.46 47.82 39.8855.24

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C*2 2:07.82

28.73 34.97 27.7136.41

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W*2 2:19.33

29.62 34.86 31.4443.41

SSC-NE 11Berard, Collin D*2 3:53.03

56.05 49.56

Swim-Off Required

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J*3 2:25.49

30.19 37.44 33.5244.34

EVO-NE 13Picard, Owen M*3 2:25.70

29.37 37.96 34.5643.81

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C*4 2:25.80

31.04 37.15 33.3944.22

SSC-NE 14Helm, Christopher D*4 2:43.12

32.71 45.10 36.4448.87

LIFE-NE 16Koutouvos, Mihalis A*5 2:27.48

30.62 39.19 32.6745.00

CAC-CT 13Welsh, Sterling K*5 2:44.44

35.97 41.16 36.9950.32

Swim-Off Required

WTST-NE 13Harrington, Ryan E6 2:55.26

34.04 44.73 36.7659.73

SSC-NE 14Phan, Kyle H7 2:59.69

36.01 43.22 40.6659.80

SSC-NE 11Manning, Kieran L--- DQ

46.721:14.03

EVO-NE 13Kasiviswanathan, Yaash--- DQ

49.91 1:02.48 47.071:00.21

 
Mixed 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Kuo, Christian M1 15.70

LIFE-NE  9Rumberg, Sophia2 16.19

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M3 16.53

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M4 16.93

DHS-NE 10Woods, Ranelle C5 17.01

LIFE-NE  8Karalius, Lulu E6 17.68

SSC-NE  9Dietrich, Caroline K7 18.38
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
(Mixed 10&U 25 Yard Free)

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A8 18.47

SSC-NE 10Morrison, Emily A9 19.07

DHS-NE 10Alexander, Junior10 19.50

SSC-NE  8Eyster, Olivia R11 19.57

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A12 21.18

SSC-NE 10Simoneau, Harper E13 21.26

WTST-NE  7Anderson, Blythe R14 21.64

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Audrey M15 21.76

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D16 22.06

SSC-NE 10Sagar, Neyla17 22.14

SSC-NE 10Amaral, Maeve E18 24.63

SSC-NE  7Niculescu, Philip A19 25.00

DHS-NE  7Woods, Avery20 26.12

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T21 34.59

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric1 31.85

DHS-NE 10Woods, Ranelle C2 35.46

SSC-NE 10Kuo, Christian M3 36.44

CAC-CT 10Stankiewicz, Riley A4 36.92

LIFE-NE  9Rumberg, Sophia5 37.10

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M6 38.06

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y7 38.21

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M8 38.39

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y9 38.67

CAC-CT 10Henry, Harper G10 39.15

LIFE-NE 10Wang, Chloe Y11 39.75

SSC-NE 10Morrison, Emily A12 40.11

LIFE-NE 10Dobado Quilis, Daniel13 40.25

LIFE-NE  8Karalius, Lulu E14 42.22

SSC-NE  9Dietrich, Caroline K15 43.68

SSC-NE 10Agarwal, Siyona16 44.02

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A17 45.05

WTST-NE  7Anderson, Blythe R18 51.45

SSC-NE 10Amaral, Maeve E19 52.67

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Audrey M20 52.97

SSC-NE 10Simoneau, Harper E21 52.99

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T22 1:16.22

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric1 1:09.54

32.93 36.61

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M2 1:17.34

37.04 40.30

LIFE-NE  9Rumberg, Sophia3 1:20.00

37.77 42.23

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y4 1:24.84

39.41 45.43

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y5 1:25.44

39.51 45.93

LIFE-NE 10Wang, Chloe Y6 1:26.25

40.66 45.59

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M7 1:27.09

40.42 46.67

CAC-CT 10Henry, Harper G8 1:28.43

44.88 43.55

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M9 1:28.88

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Nora M10 1:29.54

43.17 46.37

SSC-NE  9Dietrich, Caroline K11 1:30.66

43.97 46.69

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A12 1:31.52

41.53 49.99

SSC-NE 10Morrison, Emily A13 1:32.71

42.19 50.52

SSC-NE 10O'Riordan, Deacon J14 1:32.85

42.13 50.72

LIFE-NE  8Karalius, Lulu E15 1:33.94

42.99 50.95

DHS-NE 10Alexander, Junior16 1:42.42

43.06 59.36

SSC-NE 10Gentry, Hayden T17 1:43.99

50.26 53.73

SSC-NE 10Agarwal, Siyona18 1:45.00

48.60 56.40

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A19 1:51.35

51.48 59.87

SSC-NE 10Amaral, Maeve E20 1:53.00

1:53.97

WTST-NE  7Anderson, Blythe R21 1:55.50

52.76 1:02.74

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T22 2:27.58

1:14.02 1:13.56

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric1 2:37.74

35.07 40.45 39.5642.66

LIFE-NE  9Rumberg, Sophia2 2:52.51

38.54 44.03 43.7946.15

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W3 3:00.06

38.41 47.40 46.6947.56

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M4 3:08.45

38.70 47.20 51.5451.01

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Nora M5 3:13.67

41.71 49.37 50.3252.27

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A6 3:40.25

45.01 57.10 57.071:01.07

 
Mixed 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Kuo, Christian M1 19.41

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M2 19.71

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M3 20.19

SSC-NE  9Dietrich, Caroline K4 20.31

DHS-NE 10Woods, Ranelle C5 20.40

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A6 21.40

SSC-NE  8Eyster, Olivia R7 22.03

LIFE-NE  8Karalius, Lulu E8 22.78

DHS-NE 10Alexander, Junior9 23.50

SSC-NE 10Simoneau, Harper E10 23.70

WTST-NE  7Anderson, Blythe R11 24.53

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A12 24.63

SSC-NE 10Sagar, Neyla13 24.68

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T14 25.19

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Audrey M15 26.69

DHS-NE  7Woods, Avery16 26.97

SSC-NE 10Amaral, Maeve E17 29.08

SSC-NE  7Niculescu, Philip A18 30.34

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric1 37.10

CAC-CT 10Stankiewicz, Riley A2 40.04

SSC-NE 10Kuo, Christian M3 42.21

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M4 43.09

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y5 45.74

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W6 46.21

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A7 46.66

SSC-NE  9Dietrich, Caroline K8 46.74

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M9 47.49

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Nora M10 48.17

SSC-NE 10O'Riordan, Deacon J11 48.75

SSC-NE 10Agarwal, Siyona12 52.84

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D13 53.44

DHS-NE 10Alexander, Junior14 53.69

WTST-NE  7Anderson, Blythe R15 55.53

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T16 1:11.28

 
Mixed 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-NE 10Woods, Ranelle C1 22.21

SSC-NE  8Eyster, Olivia R2 23.90

SSC-NE 10Kuo, Christian M3 24.31

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M4 25.44

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M5 25.71

DHS-NE 10Alexander, Junior6 26.31

SSC-NE 10Morrison, Emily A7 26.56

SSC-NE  9Dietrich, Caroline K8 27.00

SSC-NE 10Simoneau, Harper E9 32.52

SSC-NE 10Sagar, Neyla10 35.84

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A11 37.20

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T12 38.21

WTST-NE  7Anderson, Blythe R--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Niculescu, Philip A--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Audrey M--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 10Henry, Harper G1 46.73

DHS-NE 10Woods, Ranelle C2 51.38

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y3 52.12

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W4 52.45

LIFE-NE 10Dobado Quilis, Daniel5 53.73

SSC-NE 10Kuo, Christian M6 56.46

SSC-NE 10Agarwal, Siyona7 56.79
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
(Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Breast)

SSC-NE 10Morrison, Emily A8 58.66

WTST-NE 10Gezotis, Madison M9 1:00.65

DHS-NE 10Alexander, Junior10 1:01.73

SSC-NE 10O'Riordan, Deacon J11 1:02.10

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Nora M12 1:04.75

SSC-NE 10Gentry, Hayden T13 1:06.80

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Audrey M14 1:09.97

WTST-NE  7Anderson, Blythe R--- DQ

SSC-NE 10Simoneau, Harper E--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 10Kuo, Christian M1 17.21

LIFE-NE  9Rumberg, Sophia2 18.82

DHS-NE 10Woods, Ranelle C3 20.83

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M4 21.26

SSC-NE  9Dietrich, Caroline K5 21.59

LIFE-NE  8Karalius, Lulu E6 21.60

DHS-NE 10Alexander, Junior7 21.78

SSC-NE  8Eyster, Olivia R8 23.25

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A9 23.89

SSC-NE 10Simoneau, Harper E10 24.13

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D11 26.63

SSC-NE 10Amaral, Maeve E12 28.57

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A13 29.87

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Audrey M14 30.76

SSC-NE 10Sagar, Neyla15 31.45

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Niculescu, Philip A--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric1 37.05

CAC-CT 10Stankiewicz, Riley A2 39.96

SSC-NE 10Kuo, Christian M3 41.07

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M4 42.67

LIFE-NE  9Rumberg, Sophia5 43.38

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W6 43.68

CAC-CT 10Henry, Harper G7 47.34

DHS-NE 10Woods, Ranelle C8 52.12

SSC-NE 10Agarwal, Siyona9 54.90

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y10 55.52

SSC-NE 10Gentry, Hayden T11 55.56

SSC-NE 10Simoneau, Harper E12 59.85

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A13 1:13.69

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAC-CT 10Stankiewicz, Riley A1 1:28.43

41.28 47.15

EVO-NE  9Cao, Emily M2 1:32.21

44.07 48.14

SSC-NE  9Stoddard, Haley W3 1:38.71

47.01 51.70

CAC-CT 10Henry, Harper G4 1:44.31

52.22 52.09

SSC-NE  9Carew, Sarah M5 1:44.69

47.51 57.18

SSC-NE  9Dietrich, Caroline K6 1:51.57

52.10 59.47

SSC-NE 10Kokoruda, Lucy Y7 1:51.62

55.37 56.25

SSC-NE  9MacKay, Cora D8 1:52.72

54.25 58.47

SSC-NE 10Gentry, Hayden T9 1:55.15

54.24 1:00.91

SSC-NE 10Agarwal, Siyona10 1:57.29

55.85 1:01.44

SSC-NE  9Parlavecchio, Nora M11 1:57.37

56.43 1:00.94

SSC-NE 10Elias, Faith A12 2:01.26

52.75 1:08.51

SSC-NE 10Simoneau, Harper E13 2:07.32

1:02.78 1:04.54

SSC-NE  8Naigles, Riley A14 2:25.74

1:07.56 1:18.18

SSC-NE  7Parlavecchio, Audrey M--- DQ

1:07.25 1:27.44

LIFE-NE 10Wu, Bennett Y--- DQ

55.68 56.31

SSC-NE 10O'Riordan, Deacon J--- DQ

SSC-NE  7Berard, Owen T--- DQ

1:25.60 1:27.41

SSC-NE 10Amaral, Maeve E--- DQ

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Jen, Eric1 2:50.33

36.69 44.48 38.1451.02

 
Mixed 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 19Thompson, Matthew C1 4:54.83

26.17 28.67 29.6929.48

29.88 30.25 30.28 30.56

30.34 29.51

SSC-NE 15Tran, Marcus D2 5:03.35

26.19 29.06 30.2529.40

30.70 31.36 31.19 32.37

31.89 30.94

SSC-NE 15Wagner, Jackson C3 5:26.59

27.50 31.21 33.2832.92

33.05 33.91 34.34 33.85

33.80 32.73

SSC-NE 16Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P4 5:31.91

28.69 31.66 32.9833.06

34.69 34.19 35.37 35.16

34.37 31.74

SSC-NE 16O'Malley, Grace J5 5:47.61

30.06 33.53 35.0335.42

35.02 34.81 35.69 36.30

36.30 35.45

SSC-NE 16Boynton, Kaleigh E6 6:04.19

31.81 34.11 36.0735.44

36.75 37.44 37.87 38.35

38.54 37.81

SSC-NE 14Rukstalis, Alex M7 6:11.18

32.59 37.28 37.5838.39

38.00 37.73 37.44 38.51

37.43 36.23

WTST-NE 14Amon, Addie C8 6:12.79

31.31 35.87 38.2037.51

38.60 38.66 38.89 38.36

37.86 37.53

WTST-NE 15Richards, Ella J9 6:17.38

33.09 38.42 39.3938.35

39.83 39.84 39.26 37.94

37.59 33.67

WTST-NE 14Rigaud, Sophie L10 6:23.30

32.08 36.87 39.2238.87

39.68 39.47 38.64 40.04

40.40 38.03

EVO-NE 11Hossler, Luke P11 6:25.34

33.31 37.72 39.6639.27

39.90 40.57 40.75 39.39

38.57 36.20

WTST-NE 12Byrne, Amelia M12 6:29.70

33.06 37.80 41.0240.09

40.83 41.36 40.68 40.71

38.41 35.74

WTST-NE 12Gezotis, McKenzie M13 6:30.05

32.47 37.28 41.1140.33

40.88 40.66 40.66 40.16

39.87 36.63

SSC-NE 11Naigles, Peyton P14 6:30.33

34.41 38.12 40.1839.83

39.75 40.80 39.94 39.64

39.30 38.36

LIFE-NE 11Burke, Aiden M15 6:56.96

34.34 41.41 42.1143.76

43.02 43.77 42.61 42.83

41.71 41.40

SSC-NE 18Tran, Andrew D16 7:01.08

24.63 27.83 29.9429.42

56.13 47.76 46.70 53.42

47.82 57.43

SSC-NE 13Berard, Ellie E17 7:08.74

35.28 39.58 44.1843.75

44.41 44.04 43.09 45.60

44.55 44.26
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2022 NE SSC March Trials Finals - 3/25/2022 to 3/27/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0325SSC

Results
 
Mixed 11&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Lundgren, Olle W1 18:56.59

29.53 33.33 33.9534.12

34.95 34.34 34.32 34.66

34.90 34.94 35.02 34.44

34.84 35.02 34.36 35.11

34.77 34.34 34.02 34.67

35.03 35.03 33.87 34.89

34.92 35.56 34.39 34.99

35.60 34.85 34.59 34.87

32.37

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L2 20:26.63

30.74 33.89 34.7535.02

34.91 35.32 35.22 35.62

36.82 36.84 37.26 36.75

36.89 37.36 38.34 37.87

38.24 38.27 37.87 38.57

38.18 38.61 39.32 38.11

38.25 39.04 38.94 39.04

38.43 38.60 38.54 38.00

37.02

 
Mixed 11&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 13Ryu, David J1 4:34.98

1:03.17 36.19

36.67 38.28 32.41 32.24

SSC-NE 14Kelly, Ryan T2 4:51.01

1:05.27 36.61

43.31 45.03 33.71 31.92

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L3 5:06.30

1:11.25 38.20

41.96 43.65 36.88 36.55

SSC-NE 15Moskos, Colby J4 5:08.96

1:09.27 39.16

45.37 44.62 37.17 34.37

WTST-NE 15Schow, Emma L5 5:09.78

30.88 37.01 40.3441.87

42.86 48.14 35.66 33.02

SSC-NE 14Brown, Emma M6 5:37.92

33.02 41.99 41.7039.31

52.55 55.26 38.15 35.94

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 13Boynton, Allison L1 12:17.38

33.34 37.05 36.5437.08

36.77 37.45 37.23 36.62

36.28 37.11 36.66 37.60

37.78 37.61 37.01 37.75

37.52 37.52 37.05 35.41

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N2 12:24.11

35.80 37.11 37.8437.31

38.32 38.46 37.42 38.23

37.75 37.73 38.54 37.25

37.96 37.63 37.69 35.64

37.40 36.82 35.00 34.21

EVO-NE 13Malladi, Pad V3 14:17.79

40.20 41.77 41.9841.66

42.32 43.20 43.09 44.12

44.81 44.19 42.33 44.29

44.99 43.44 42.90 43.78

42.86 42.75 41.69 41.42


